Tempus Open - Marwin Cronholm

Marwin Cronholm

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:36.20 AQUA-poang: 227 Datum: 2024-02-04 Tavling:

Viddsternsimmet Sprint

Tid

00:36.20

00:36.25

00:36.62

00:37.67

00:37.91

00:40.25

00:40.73

00:43.56

00:43.71

00:45.17

00:45.34

00:51.21

00:51.37

00:53.60

00:54.06

00:55.69

00:58.75

00:59.13

01:01.25

01:05.42

AQUA
227
226
220
202

198

162

131
119
117
81
80
71
69
63
54
53
47

39

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2024-02-04

2024-03-23

2024-02-03

2023-12-09

2023-11-03

2023-06-10

2023-05-06

2022-12-10

2022-12-10

2021-12-11

2022-04-02

2021-04-14

2021-11-17

2020-10-31

2020-09-27

2020-02-22

2020-01-26

2019-10-20

2019-04-14

2019-05-04

Tavling
Viddsternsimmet Sprint
Hoglandsdoppet 2024
Viddsternsimmet Sprint
TomteCupen 2023

JSS Open 1103 2023
Ostsvenska Cupen Ljungby
VARSIMIADEN 2023
Tomtecupen 2022
Tomtecupen 2022
Tomte Cupen

Stjarnjaktstavling 3 2022

JSS Open 2021 2 Temporarrace

JSS Swim 3 2021

Stjarnskottstavling 5 2020

Stjarnjaktstavling 4. 20200927

Stjarnskottstavling 2 2020
Stjarnjatkstavling 1 2020
Stjarnjaktstavling 5

Stjarnjaktstavling 3

Varsimiaden Lansfinal 20190504


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=326261
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326261&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326261&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326261&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=326261&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_date

